
Basset Hound Mentors
(updated 2/17/2023)

First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Gail Allen WA 360-678-5760 gailj1934@aol.com
Johan Becerra FL 787-447-8540 johanbeclove@hotmail.com
Barbara Brandt AK 907-346-1849 sasquatchak@aol.com
Sandra Campbell SC 864-288-0268 gcamp54098@aol.com
Timothy Childers* IL 217-546-6193 chezbonheur@springnet1.com
Mark Chryssanthis* OR 503-623-3541 chryssmt@gmail.com
Mary Ann Clark* VA 434-973-9262 maclark53@gmail.com
Sharon Dok* WA 360-463-0568 doksharon@gmail.com
James Dok* WA 360-490-9309 jamesrdok@gmail.com
Melody Fair* OR 541-935-1672 heirdog@gmail.com
Jacquelyn Fogel* WI 262-399-7787 ccpetresort@aol.com
Penny Frederiksen TX 830-606-3025 penny-c@att.net
Randy Frederiksen* TX 830-708-4205 ambrican@att.net
Nick Frost* NC 828-691-3175 dehra@aol.com
Pat Glenn* TX 830-743-1069 snuffy@gvtc.com
Celeste Gonzales* NC 336-259-0061 jollytinehounds@yahoo.com
Kirk Joiner FL 786-504-3008 olsouthkrj@aol.com
Archie Kintner IN 812-738-4308 deerhill@otherside.com
Carole Kintner IN 812-738-4308 deerhill@otherside.com
Claudia Lane AZ 602-524-4224 classicbh@aol.com
Sandra Launey* TX 281-373-5428 sandalauney@att.net
Ron Lukins* WA 805-914-9269 ron.lukins@verizon.net
Carol Makowski* CO 303-665-9007 bristleconebassets@yahoo.com
Nancy Martin OR 847-867-3569 chinladynan@yahoo.com
Bryan Martin* OR 847-922-8735 bkmshows@aol.com
Edna Martin* IL 847-224-0834 kaihorn@worldnet.att.net
Peter Martin* GA 847-826-3684 pmartin@baston-cook.com
Camille McArdle* MN 612-743-7329 camillemca@gmail.com
Gene McDonald WV 304-543-8472 kaskadebh@aol.com
Sylvie McGee* WA 360-705-3353 sylviemcgee@gmail.com
Richard Nance* TX 325-554-7150 richard@bobacbassets.com
Sharon Nance* TX 325-554-7150 sharon@bobacbassets.com
Carol O'Bryant* KY 502-239-7684 clobryant@aol.com
Anne O'Reilly* PA 717-903-5506 adorbasaset@msn.com
Claudia Orlandi* VT 800-451-5190 domorlan@gmavt.net
Bryan Martin* West Linn OR 847-922-8735 bkmshows@aol.com
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Nancy Martin West Linn OR 847-867-3569 chinladynan@yahoo.com
Holly Pierog* AZ 360-932-4300 sedgwickbassets@aol.com
Jerry Rush* CA 916-682-7850 pinedellbh@comcast.net
Joanie Rush* CA 916-761-7982 joanirush@comcast.net
Monica Rush* CA 916-960-7471 mrbassets@gmail.com
Marshall Sherman* CA 760-942-8801 mlsherman@cox.net
Joseph Smith* PA 724-998-1457 blubart@outlook.com
Ed Smizer NC 336-375-4324 maredge6334@att.net
Daniel Smyth* CA 609-351-3647 danieljsmythesq@aol.com
Susan Smyth* NJ 609-477-0609 oldyork2002@aol.com
Lamont Steedle* PA 717-624-2338 docsteedle@comcast.net
Vicki Steedle* PA 717-624-2338 vsteedle@comcast.net
Charles Steidel* AZ 480-766-9136 casteidel@aol.com
Claire Steidel* AZ 480-766-9136 ksteidel@aol.com
Mike Stone CA 415-819-5773 stone30300@granitebaykennel.com
Penny Swan* IL 630-892-6365 best-in-show@sbcglobal.net
Prof. Douglas Taylor KS 913-262-0988 missydougtaylor@sbcglobal.net
Dawn Towne NY 315-387-2737
James Tysseling* AZ 480-249-2151 jimtysseling@gmail.com
Mimi Tysseling* AZ 480-249-2151 mimitysseling@gmail.com
Chris Wallen OR 503-623-2710 chris@rivendellbassets.com
Marjorie Wikerd* NY 607-749-7333 bluvali@verizon.net
* Member/Breeder Judge


